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202301110000
08880

01/11/2023
09:01:47

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHANE JONES
PROPERTIES
LLC

19 36 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:36
Sub:AIRPARK
PLAZA

202301110000
08880

01/11/2023
09:01:47

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHANE JONES
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202305300001
60120

05/30/2023
10:58:48

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAKER
FOODS INC

0 0 Instr
#:20180607000
201180

Other:SEE
INST

202306120001
76340

06/12/2023
02:34:01

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHANE JONES
ENTERPRISE
LLC

Instr
#:20180718000
255460

202302230000
49690

02/23/2023
03:08:49

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAKER
FOODS INC

Instr
#:20130409000
146100


