Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301110000 08880	01/11/2023 09:01:47	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHANE JONES PROPERTIES LLC			19	36		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:36 Sub:AIRPARK PLAZA
202301110000 08880	01/11/2023 09:01:47	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHANE JONES PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202305300001 60120	05/30/2023 10:58:48	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAKER FOODS INC			0	0	Instr #:20180607000 201180	Other:SEE INST
202306120001 76340	06/12/2023 02:34:01	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHANE JONES ENTERPRISE LLC					Instr #:20180718000 255460	
202302230000 49690	02/23/2023 03:08:49	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAKER FOODS INC					Instr #:20130409000 146100	